2020 Qutreach Events
Monday, March 2, 2020

1. Thursday, January 2" through Friday 31%, Connecticut mineral
display at Brainerd library 920 Saybrook Rd Haddam.

2. Saturday, January 17, Nancy Najarian, Al Peret, Bob & Judy
Schuster, mineral presentation at Brainerd library 920 Saybrook Rd
Haddam 1-3 pm. :

3. Saturday February 1%t to the 29", Levi Cole Library, Middlefield,
Display

4. Tuesday February 4™ Clinton Congregational Church, Cub Scouts,
6:30 pm, Dinosaurs & Rock cycle.

5. Friday, March 27%, fossil program for three 3rd grade classes at
Brewster Elementary School in Durham (126 Tuttle Road)

6. Wednesday, April 22" at 6:30 pm. Laurel Oravetz-ILL Tech/Program
Assistant loravetz@northhavenlibrary.net, North Haven Memorial
Library 17 EIm Street, North Haven, Ct 06473, 203-23 9-5803

7. Thursday, April 23, 2020 with April 30 Backup, SB Butler's Science
and Math night

8. Sunday April 26", Earth Day Celebration at Hammonasset Beach
State Park

9. Saturday, Great Park Pursuit Program. May 9, 2020 at Osbornedale
State Park in Derby CT from 9am to 3pm (rain or shine).Our kick-off
event will be Freshwater Fishing.

10. Thursday June 18", Hammonasset 100" anniversary.

11. July, all month, fossil display at the Otis Library in Norwich.

12. Monday July 27", Hammonasset

13. Saturday & Sunday, Hammonasset Festival, Guilford Fairgrounds.




